1.800.721.4191   walgreenscatalog.wildimpact.com 1
WAL5102
Click-action Pen
Click-action plastic pen with chrome accents, metal clip and black
rubber comfort grip. Red. Screen printed.
50	 $0.34 ea.
100	 $0.33 ea.
250   	 $0.31 ea.

WAL5812
Carabiner
Carabiner type key holder with strap
and split ring. Carabiner is made
from aluminum and not intended
for professional use. Not a load
bearing device. 5 5/8˝ x 1 5/8˝ x
1/4˝. Red. Laser engraved.
50	 $0.59 ea.
100	 $0.56 ea.
250   	 $0.54 ea.
Sold in cases of 50
MERCHANDISE CATALOG   		       PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
WAL5813
Mirror
Slim, lightweight mirror is sure to
be a great hit. Cover doubles as an
easel stand when folded back.
2 3/8˝ x 2 5/8˝. Red. Screen printed.
50	 $0.41 ea.
100	 $0.39 ea.
250   	 $0.37 ea.
Sold in cases of 50
WAL5814
Playing Cards
Standard size 2.5˝ x 3.5˝
playing cards. White window
box. Screen printed.
50	 $1.69 ea.
100	 $1.60 ea.
250   	 $1.52 ea.
Sold in cases of 50
WAL5815
Ruler
12˝promotional ruler. Made in the
USA. Transparent Red. Screen printed.
50	 $0.61 ea.
100	 $0.57 ea.
250   	 $0.54 ea.
Sold in cases of 50
WAL5816
Bottle Opener Key Chain
Aluminum bottle and can opener
key ring. Opens bottles and flip-
top cans. Metal split key ring.
Red. Laser engraved.
50	 $0.44 ea.
100	 $0.42 ea.
250   	 $0.39 ea.
Sold in cases of 50
WAL5838
Keyring Light
Translucent Red. Screen printed.
50	 $0.27 ea.
Sold in cases of 50
1.800.721.4191   walgreenscatalog.wildimpact.com 8
WAL5818
18” Round Microfoil Balloons.
Average flying time with helium:
3-5 days. Screen printed.
12	 $1.22 ea.
24	 $1.15 ea.
36   	 $1.10 ea.
WAL5817
Notebook
3˝ X 5˝ Spiral jotter with
matching mini ballpoint pen.
Flip cover with elastic pen loop.
Includes 50 ruled pages. White.
Screen printed.
50	 $0.95 ea.
100	 $0.90 ea.
250   	 $0.85 ea.